Clessinox Stainless Steel Caravan Hoses
Clessinox Flexible Stainless Steel hose is the modern alternative
to rubber and meets the requirements of installation standard
BS6891:2015. It is optimized to give low pressure loss, and
conforms to manufacturing standard BS EN ISO 10380.
• LPG Installation standard BS6891:2015 –
The specification for installation and maintenance of low
pressure pipework requires the outlet hose to be armour

• Ultraset – new improved excess
flow system
• UV stabilised outer cover
• Improved durability over rubber
• Wide bore design with reduced
pressure loss
• Exceeds standard pull test requirements
• Highly flexible
• Traceable manufacturing
clesse.co.uk
DN12 - 35kW DN16 - 70kW
Clessinox Stainless Steel Caravan Hoses
DN16 VARIANTS Ideal for larger capacity installations of more than 2 Cylinders, 2nd Stage Regulators & Meterboxes
Code Description
UUSS16WB120 Clessinox 70kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”M x M
UUSS70KWX15 Clessinox 70kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”M x 15mm Compression
UUSS70KWX22 Clessinox 70kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”M x 22mm Compression
UUSS70KWTPX15 Clessinox 70kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2” MALE WITH TESTPOINT x 15mm Compression
UUSS70KWTPX22 Clessinox 70kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2” Male With Testpoint x 22mm Compression
UUSS70KWTP15&22 Clessinox 70kW/h Stainless Steel Complete Outlet Hose Assembly Kit 1.2MTR 1/2” Male With
Testpoint Including 15&22mm Compression Fittings
DN12 VARIANTS Ideal for installations of 1 Cylinder Regulators and 2 Cylinder Changeover Systems
Code Description
UUSS12WB120 Clessinox 35kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”M x M
UUSS35KWX15 Clessinox 35kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”M x 15mm Compression
UUSS35KWX22 Clessinox 35kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”M x 22mm Compression
UUSS35KWTPX15 Clessinox 35kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”MALE WITH Testpoint x 15mm Compression
UUSS35KWTPX22 Clessinox 35kW/h Stainless Steel Hose Assembly 1.2MTR 1/2”MALE WITH Testpoint x 22mm Compression
UUSS35KWTP15&22 Clessinox 35kW/h Stainless Steel Complete Outlet Hose Assembly Kit 1.2MTR 1/2” Male With
Testpoint Including 15&22mm Compression Fittings
Should you have any questions regarding the new standards, hoses & other products please contact the Clesse technical support centre.
When installing, visually use the yellow line to ensure hoses are not twisted or subjected to torsional forces. Torque can occur
upon installation or when the hose is in use, never support weight from the hose - inspect regularly.